NICKEL PLATING
HEAVY DUTY
INDUSTRIAL / AEROSPACE

For Dimensional Restoration
High Speed Thick Film Deposits

Complete Pre-Packaged Systems
For Plating and Anodizing

Aerospace / Electronics
Automotive / Motorcycle

Ship building / Maintenance
Decorative / Commercial
Machine shop / Tooling

Upgrades for plating metals such as silver,
cadmium, copper, gold etc., are available for this
kit.

Call our sales department today
(909) 421-9960

STANDARD FEATURES

DC Power Supply

25V-200A

Chemistry
BEC 100
BEC 101
BEC 104
BEC 367
BEC 368

Accessories

L-15A
L-200B
SPK-05
18AH
18AC-2

18BH-200FT

“R” Series
“F” Series
“CC” Series
“CV” Series
PPB-1000
WB-1000
TT-250
A-120
ALO-120
PVT-05
PVT-100
PVT-200
CLF-15
DT-1

DT-2

PT-05
PT-10
ST-47
ST-48
BPM-100

HD Portable Electroplater

Electro-cleaning Solution
Etching & Activating #1
Cleaning Solution #4
Nickel High Speed
Nickel Acid High Build

15 Amp Leads

200 Amp Leads
Submersible Pump Kit
Anode Holder A

Adaptor Bolt

Anode Holder B

Anodes

Anodes

Anodes

Anodes

Polypro Beakers, 1000 ml
Wash Bottle, 1000 ml
Tape Test Tape

Blast Gun

Al. Oxide (120 Girit)
Polyvinyl Tape .5 W
Polyvinyl Tape 1" W
Polyvinyl Tape 2" W
Cotton, Long Fiber, Sterile
Tube Gauze, 1in x 25 yd.
Tube Gauze, 2inx 25 yd
Plastic Tray 5"x 7"

Plastic Tray 8" x 10”
Scotch Brite (red)

Scotch Brite (grey)
Brooktron Process Manual

(Sizes & types of anodes depend on Application)

Prices are available in our online store

www.ipecglobal.com




