

# NICKEL PLATING HEAVY DUTY INDUSTRIAL / AEROSPACE



# For Dimensional Restoration High Speed Thick Film Deposits

# Complete Pre-Packaged Systems For Plating and Anodizing

- Aerospace / Electronics
- Automotive / Motorcycle
- Ship building / Maintenance
- Decorative / Commercial
- Machine shop / Tooling

Upgrades for plating metals such as silver, cadmium, copper, gold etc., are available for this kit.

Call our sales department today (909) 421-9960

# **STANDARD FEATURES**

# **DC Power Supply**

25V-200A HD Portable Electroplater

### Chemistry

Solution
ng #1
#4
ł
Build

#### Accessories

L-15A	15 Amp Leads
L-200B	200 Amp Leads
SPK-05	Submersible Pump Kit
18AH	Anode Holder A
18AC-2	Adaptor Bolt
18BH-200FT	Anode Holder B
"R" Series	Anodes
"F" Series	Anodes
"CC" Series	Anodes
"CV" Series	Anodes
PPB-1000	Polypro Beakers, 1000 ml
WB-1000	Wash Bottle, 1000 ml
TT-250	Tape Test Tape
A-120	Blast Gun
ALO-120	Al. Oxide (120 Grit)
PVT-05	Polyvinyl Tape .5" W
PVT-100	Polyvinyl Tape 1" W
PVT-200	Polyvinyl Tape 2" W
CLF-15	Cotton, Long Fiber, Sterile
DT-1	Tube Gauze, 1 in x 25 yd.
DT-2	Tube Gauze, 2 in x 25 yd
PT-05	Plastic Tray 5"x 7"
PT-10	Plastic Tray 8" x 10"
ST-47	Scotch Brite (red)
ST-48	Scotch Brite (grey)
BPM-100	Brooktron Process Manual

(Sizes & types of anodes depend on Application)

Prices are available in our online store www.ipecglobal.com